
AFBC African Boxing Championships 2017

Session Results

www.swisstiming.com
Data Service SWISS TIMING
BOX-------------------SESS000300--_C74 1.0 Report Created  MON 19 JUN 2017 17:07

Session 2 A - Prelim., QF
MON 19 JUN 2017  13:00 - Afternoon

Bout Phase Weight Category Corner Name
NOC
Code Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

6 Preliminaries Men's Welter (69kg) BELLASSEK Abdelkabir MAR
MATHENGE Blackmoses Morenoo KEN BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

ITA VADILONGA Luca MDA
ROU
LTU
ENG
LAT

PASTUHOV Valerii
MIHAI Ion
BOBINAS Vilmantas
FINCH Alvin
HANEVICS Leonids

27:30
29:28
28:29
28:29
27:30

RED
BLUE

7 Preliminaries Men's Welter (69kg) NIANG Fallon SEN
UMEH Osita NGR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

IRL McDERMOTT Dermot TUR
ENG
LAT
ITA
MAR

YURTSEVER Berna
FINCH Alvin
HANEVICS Leonids
VADILONGA Luca
ABDELLATIF Makfouni

27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

8 Preliminaries Men's Welter (69kg) CLAIR Merven MRI
JADOWN Yaser SUD

RED KO R1 00:32

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

MDA PASTUHOV Valerii ALG
LTU
ROU
BOT
IRL

MOKRETARI Sid Ali
BOBINAS Vilmantas
MIHAI Ion
NGWAKO Etsogile
McDERMOTT Dermot

--
--
--

10:8
--

RED
BLUE

9 Preliminaries Men's Welter (69kg) SMAILA Mahaman CMR
NEMOUCHI Younes ALG BLUE WP 4:0

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

LAT HANEVICS Leonids LTU
MDA
ITA
ENG
TUR

BOBINAS Vilmantas
PASTUHOV Valerii
VADILONGA Luca
FINCH Alvin
YURTSEVER Berna

28:29
28:29
28:28
28:29
28:29

RED
BLUE

10 Preliminaries Men's Welter (69kg) KAKANDE Muzamiru UGA
TSHABU Nzoba COD

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

ALG MOKRETARI Sid Ali MDA
LTU
ROU
MAR
IRL

PASTUHOV Valerii
BOBINAS Vilmantas
MIHAI Ion
ABDELLATIF Makfouni
McDERMOTT Dermot

30:27
29:28
29:28
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

11 Preliminaries Men's Welter (69kg) SILUNGWE Nkumbu ZAM
ZOUZOUA Eric Guy Roland CIV

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

ITA VADILONGA Luca TUR
MDA
LAT
ENG
MAR

YURTSEVER Berna
PASTUHOV Valerii
HANEVICS Leonids
FINCH Alvin
ABDELLATIF Makfouni

30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

12 Preliminaries Men's Welter (69kg) PAMELO NSIONA Salakiaku ANG
CEDRICK Massala CGO

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

LTU BOBINAS Vilmantas LAT
ROU
ENG
BOT
IRL

HANEVICS Leonids
MIHAI Ion
FINCH Alvin
NGWAKO Etsogile
McDERMOTT Dermot

27:29
* 28:28

29:27
28:28 *

* 28:28

RED
BLUE

13 Preliminaries Men's Heavy (91kg) AMBROSE Godwin NGR
PEMBOUABEKA Laury Yannick CGO BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

ALG MOKRETARI Sid Ali LAT
ITA
TUR
MAR
MDA

HANEVICS Leonids
VADILONGA Luca
YURTSEVER Berna
ABDELLATIF Makfouni
PASTUHOV Valerii

26:29
28:27
28:29
28:29
27:29
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RED
BLUE

14 Preliminaries Men's Heavy (91kg) JULIE Kitson Gerry SEY
BOUGHRARA Mabrouk ALG BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

ENG FINCH Alvin ROU
TUR
IRL
ITA
LTU

MIHAI Ion
YURTSEVER Berna
McDERMOTT Dermot
VADILONGA Luca
BOBINAS Vilmantas

26:30
27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

15 Preliminaries Men's Heavy (91kg) HUSSIN Suliman SUD
SILVA Tumba ANG BLUE RSC R1 0:58

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

BOT NGWAKO Etsogile ALG
LAT
ROU
LTU
MDA

MOKRETARI Sid Ali
HANEVICS Leonids
MIHAI Ion
BOBINAS Vilmantas
PASTUHOV Valerii

--
--
--
--
--

RED
BLUE

16 Preliminaries Men's Heavy (91kg) BOLA Dady Konga COD
CHRISTIAN Ndzie Tsoye CMR BLUE RSC R1 2:18

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

TUR YURTSEVER Berna LAT
ENG
IRL
MAR
ITA

HANEVICS Leonids
FINCH Alvin
McDERMOTT Dermot
ABDELLATIF Makfouni
VADILONGA Luca

--
--
--
--
--

RED
BLUE

17 Preliminaries Men's Heavy (91kg) LOPES BORBES Cito Nelo CPV
KIWANUKA Shafic UGA

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

ROU MIHAI Ion ITA
ALG
LTU
MDA
ENG

VADILONGA Luca
MOKRETARI Sid Ali
BOBINAS Vilmantas
PASTUHOV Valerii
FINCH Alvin

30:27
30:27
29:28
29:28
30:27

RED
BLUE

18 Quarterfinals Women's Light (60kg) DIALLO Marietou SEN
SAKOBI Matshu Marcela COD BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

IRL McDERMOTT Dermot TUR
BOT
MAR
ROU
LAT

YURTSEVER Berna
NGWAKO Etsogile
ABDELLATIF Makfouni
MIHAI Ion
HANEVICS Leonids

27:30
26:30
27:30
27:30
28:29

RED
BLUE

19 Quarterfinals Women's Light (60kg) KENOSI Keomogetse BOT
ODUNUGA Yetunde NGR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

ROU MIHAI Ion LAT
TUR
ENG
LTU
MDA

HANEVICS Leonids
YURTSEVER Berna
FINCH Alvin
BOBINAS Vilmantas
PASTUHOV Valerii

27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

20 Quarterfinals Women's Light (60kg) RASOAZANANY Manitra Tsiory Andree MAD
RHADDI Chaymae MAR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

LAT HANEVICS Leonids ROU
IRL
MDA
ITA
LTU

MIHAI Ion
McDERMOTT Dermot
PASTUHOV Valerii
VADILONGA Luca
BOBINAS Vilmantas

27:30
27:30
24:30
26:30
26:30

Legend:
* Preferred winner KO Knockout Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest
WP Win on points
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