

AFBC African Boxing Championships 2017

Session Results



Session 2 A - Prelim., QF MON 19 JUN 2017 13:00 - Afternoon

Bout	Phase	Weight Category		Corner	Name		NOC Code		Result	Deci	sion
6	Preliminaries	Men's Welter (69kg)		RED BLUE	BELLASSEK Abdelkabir MATHENGE Blackmoses Mo	renoo	MAR KEN	BLUE	WP	4:1	
			Referee:	ITA	VADILONGA Luca	Judges 1: Judges 2: Judges 3: Judges 4: Judges 5:	ROU LTU ENG	PASTUHOV Valerii MIHAI Ion BOBINAS Vilmantas FINCH Alvin HANEVICS Leonids			27:30 29:28 28:29 28:29 27:30
7	Preliminaries	Men's Welter (69kg)		RED BLUE	NIANG Fallon UMEH Osita		SEN NGR	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	IRL	McDERMOTT Dermot	Judges 1: Judges 2: Judges 3: Judges 4: Judges 5:	ENG LAT ITA	YURTSEVER Berna FINCH Alvin HANEVICS Leonids VADILONGA Luca ABDELLATIF Makfoun	i		27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30
8	Preliminaries	Men's Welter (69kg)		RED BLUE	CLAIR Merven JADOWN Yaser		MRI SUD	RED	КО	R1 00	0:32
			Referee:	MDA	PASTUHOV Valerii	Judges 1: Judges 2: Judges 3: Judges 4: Judges 5:	ALG LTU ROU BOT	MOKRETARI Sid Ali BOBINAS Vilmantas MIHAI Ion NGWAKO Etsogile McDERMOTT Dermot			 10:8
9	Preliminaries	Men's Welter (69kg)		RED BLUE	SMAILA Mahaman NEMOUCHI Younes		CMR ALG	BLUE	WP	4:0	
			Referee:	LAT	HANEVICS Leonids	Judges 1: Judges 2: Judges 3: Judges 4: Judges 5:	MDA ITA ENG	BOBINAS Vilmantas PASTUHOV Valerii VADILONGA Luca FINCH Alvin YURTSEVER Berna			28:29 28:29 28:28 28:29 28:29
10	Preliminaries	Men's Welter (69kg)		RED	KAKANDE Muzamiru			RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	BLUE ALG	TSHABU Nzoba MOKRETARI Sid Ali	Judges 1: Judges 2: Judges 3: Judges 4: Judges 5:	LTU ROU MAR	PASTUHOV Valerii BOBINAS Vilmantas MIHAI Ion ABDELLATIF Makfoun McDERMOTT Dermot	i		30:27 29:28 29:28 30:27 30:27
11	Preliminaries	Men's Welter (69kg)		RED	SILUNGWE Nkumbu		ZAM	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	BLUE	ZOUZOUA Eric Guy Rolar VADILONGA Luca	Judges 1:	MDA LAT ENG	YURTSEVER Berna PASTUHOV Valerii HANEVICS Leonids FINCH Alvin ABDELLATIF Makfoun	i		30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27
12	Preliminaries	Men's Welter (69kg)		RED BLUE	PAMELO NSIONA Salakia CEDRICK Massala	aku	ANG CGO		WP	3:2	
			Referee:	LTU	BOBINAS Vilmantas	Judges 1: Judges 2: Judges 3: Judges 4: Judges 5:	ROU ENG BOT	HANEVICS Leonids MIHAI Ion FINCH Alvin NGWAKO Etsogile McDERMOTT Dermot			27:29 * 28:28 29:27 28:28 * 28:28
13	Preliminaries	Men's Heavy (91kg)		RED BLUE	AMBROSE Godwin PEMBOUABEKA Laury Ya	annick	NGR CGO	BLUE	WP	4:1	
			Referee:		MOKRETARI Sid Ali	Judges 1: Judges 2: Judges 3: Judges 4: Judges 5:	LAT ITA TUR MAR	HANEVICS Leonids VADILONGA Luca YURTSEVER Berna ABDELLATIF Makfoun PASTUHOV Valerii			26:29 28:27 28:29 28:29 27:29

www.swisstiming.com
Data Service
BOX------SESS000300-_C74 1.0 Page 1 / 2 **SWISS TIMING** Report Created MON 19 JUN 2017 17:07



AFBC African Boxing Championships 2017

Session Results



Session 2 A - Prelim., QF MON 19 JUN 2017 13:00 - Afternoon

Bout	Phase	Weight Category		Corner	Name		OC ,	Winner	Result	Decis	sion
14	Preliminaries	Men's Heavy (91kg)		RED BLUE	JULIE Kitson Gerry BOUGHRARA Mabrouk		SEY ALG I	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	ENG	FINCH Alvin	Judges 1: R Judges 2: TI Judges 3: IR Judges 4: IT Judges 5: L	UR Y RL I	MIHAI Ion YURTSEVER Berna McDERMOTT Dermot VADILONGA Luca BOBINAS Vilmantas			26:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30
15	Preliminaries	Men's Heavy (91kg)		RED	HUSSIN Suliman		SUD				
13	Fiellillillaries	wens neavy (9 mg)		BLUE	SILVA Tumba	_	_	BLUE	RSC	R1 0:	58
			Referee:	_	NGWAKO Etsogile	Judges 1: Al Judges 2: La Judges 3: R Judges 4: L	LG I AT I OU I	MOKRETARI Sid Ali HANEVICS Leonids MIHAI Ion BOBINAS Vilmantas			
						Judges 5: M	1DA F	PASTUHOV Valerii			
16	Preliminaries	Men's Heavy (91kg)		RED BLUE	BOLA Dady Konga CHRISTIAN Ndzie Tsoye	_	OD CMR I	BLUE	RSC	R1 2:	18
			Referee:	TUR	YURTSEVER Berna	Judges 1: L/ Judges 2: El Judges 3: IR Judges 4: M Judges 5: IT	NG F RL F MAR	HANEVICS Leonids FINCH Alvin McDERMOTT Dermot ABDELLATIF Makfoun VADILONGA Luca	i		
17	Preliminaries	Men's Heavy (91kg)		RED BLUE	LOPES BORBES Cito Nel	-	PV I JGA	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	ROU	MIHAI Ion	Judges 1: IT Judges 2: Al Judges 3: L ⁻ Judges 4: M Judges 5: El	ILG I TU E IDA F	VADILONGA Luca MOKRETARI Sid Ali BOBINAS Vilmantas PASTUHOV Valerii FINCH Alvin			30:27 30:27 29:28 29:28 30:27
18	Quarterfinals	Women's Light (60kg)	RED BLUE	DIALLO Marietou SAKOBI Matshu Marcela	_	SEN COD I	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	IRL	McDERMOTT Dermot	Judges 1: To Judges 2: Bo Judges 3: M Judges 4: R Judges 5: L	OT I	YURTSEVER Berna NGWAKO Etsogile ABDELLATIF Makfoun MIHAI Ion HANEVICS Leonids	i		27:30 26:30 27:30 27:30 28:29
19	Quarterfinals	Women's Light (60kg	1)	RED	KENOSI Keomogetse	В	BOT				
				BLUE	ODUNUGA Yetunde	N	IGR I	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	ROU	MIHAI Ion	Judges 1: L/ Judges 2: Ti Judges 3: El Judges 4: L ⁻ Judges 5: M	UR Y NG F TU F	HANEVICS Leonids YURTSEVER Berna FINCH Alvin BOBINAS Vilmantas PASTUHOV Valerii			27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30
20	Quarterfinals	Women's Light (60kg)	RED BLUE	RASOAZANANY Manitra Tsiory RHADDI Chaymae		MAD MAR I	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	LAT	HANEVICS Leonids	Judges 1: R Judges 2: IR Judges 3: M Judges 4: IT Judges 5: L	RL I IDA I IA V	MIHAI Ion McDERMOTT Dermot PASTUHOV Valerii VADILONGA Luca BOBINAS Vilmantas			27:30 27:30 24:30 26:30 26:30

Legend:								
*	Preferred winner	KO	Knockout	Rn	Round number	RSC	Referee Stops Contest	
WP	Win on points							

www.swisstiming.com
Data Service
BOX------SESS000300-_C74 1.0 Page 2 / 2 SWISS TIMING